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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2012-12-08 - 10:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Karolina Maciuch 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:09.53 632 29.95 32.89
2. Katarzyna MYCAK 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:16.11 544 31.47 33.98
3. Martyna SO Sofińska 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.13 521 31.73 34.69
4. Eliza Kukowka 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:18.45 517 31.95 35.39
5. Mariola Krzemińska 92 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:20.76 492 31.73 34.81
6. Monika Machnik 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:25.93 442 33.84 37.88
7. Amanda Guzy 95 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:28.46 419 33.68 37.80
8. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:47.48 292 38.45 44.22
9. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:48.46 287 39.49 43.99

10. Katarzyna Samson 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:49.68 281 39.42 43.27
11. NATALIA KACZOR 01 uks junior kluczbork 2:51.64 271 38.93 44.00
12. Beata Sowa 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:56.80 248 39.90 45.47
13. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:59.87 236 42.80 45.94
14. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:03.64 221 42.48 46.94

DYSKW. Maja Mielczarek 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

11 lat i młodsi

1. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:47.48 292 38.45 44.22
2. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:48.46 287 39.49 43.99
3. NATALIA KACZOR 01 uks junior kluczbork 2:51.64 271 38.93 44.00
4. Beata Sowa 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:56.80 248 39.90 45.47
5. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:59.87 236 42.80 45.94
6. Alicja Lisowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:03.64 221 42.48 46.94

12 - 13 lat

1. Eliza Kukowka 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:18.45 517 31.95 35.39
2. Katarzyna Samson 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:49.68 281 39.42 43.27

DYSKW. Maja Mielczarek 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle

14 - 15 lat

1. Katarzyna MYCAK 98 MKS ZRYW Opole 2:16.11 544 31.47 33.98
2. Martyna SO Sofińska 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:18.13 521 31.73 34.69
3. Monika Machnik 97 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:25.93 442 33.84 37.88

16 - 17 lat

1. Karolina Maciuch 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:09.53 632 29.95 32.89
2. Amanda Guzy 95 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień2:28.46 419 33.68 37.80

18 - 22 lat

1. Mariola Krzemińska 92 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:20.76 492 31.73 34.81


